
MSHSL Section 6AA Championships  
Gale Woods Regional Park       Oct. 22, 2014      Partly cloudy, windy, 
60s   
 
  1 Wayzata   28    2    3    4    9   10   21   27   15:58  0:40 
  2 Hopkins     59    1    6   14   16   22   23   37   16:11  1:09 
  3 Edina      67    5   11   12   15   24   31   39   16:21  0:44 
  4 Mpls Washburn    77    7    8   13   19   30   33   44   16:26  1:02 
  5 Eden Prairie 163   26   29   32   34   42   53   54   17:14  0:39 
  6 Minnetonka  175   18   28   40   43   46   47   52   17:18  1:22 
  7 Robb. Armstrong 189   25   35   36   45   48   49   51   17:28  1:04 
  8 Robb. Cooper  268   20   41   59   73   75   80   84   18:15  3:03 
  9 Blake  272   17   62   63   64   66   76        18:10  2:15 
10 St Louis Park  286   38   56   60   61   71   72        18:22  1:31 
11 Benilde-St Marg 316   55   57   65   69   70   74   78   18:37  0:38 
12 Mpls South        322   50   58   67   68   79   81   82   18:45  1:58 
13 Mpls Roosevelt    418   77   83   85   86   87             22:33  7:16 
Incomplete Teams: DeLaSalle, Mpls Henry, Mpls Southwest 

 
1. Wayzata 
    2  Connor Olson, 12           15:33   
    3  Jaret Carpenter, 11        15:52   
    4  Ian Eklin, 12              16:01   
    9  Andrew Quirk, 12           16:12   
   10  Nicholas Shaleen, 11     16:13   
   21  Jack Prazich, 12           16:35   
   27  Andrew Millan, 11          16:58   
 

2. Hopkins 
    1  Joe Klecker, 12            15:27   
    6  Owen Hoeft, 11             16:02   
   14  Hunter Staack, 11          16:23   
   16  Seth Eliason, 10           16:26   
   22  Sam Branson, 11            16:36   
   23  Jack Henschel, 11          16:41   
   37  Brett Nelson, 12           17:26   
 

 
3. Edina 
    5  Logan Ramlet, 12           16:01   
   11  Jack Manderscheid, 11  16:15   
   12  Jonathan Shirley, 11       16:19   
   15  Sam Thomas, 11             16:23   
   24  Patrick Roos, 10           16:46   
   31  Noah Chestler, 11          17:12   
   39  Sam Elliott, 9             17:32   
 

4. Minneapolis Washburn 
    7  Hamza Ali, 11              16:03   
    8  Andrew Sell, 11            16:05   
   13  Martin Donovan, 11         16:21   
   19  Alex Streitz, 12           16:33   
   30  Connor White, 12           17:06   
   33  Chris Covert, 12           17:20   
   44  Caleb Haugland, 8          17:39 

  
    1      1  Joe Klecker, 12            15:27    Hopkins               
    2      2  Connor Olson, 12           15:33    Wayzata               
    3      3  Jaret Carpenter, 11        15:52    Wayzata               
    4      4  Ian Eklin, 12              16:01    Wayzata               
    5      5  Logan Ramlet, 12           16:01    Edina                 
    6      6  Owen Hoeft, 11             16:02    Hopkins               
    7      7  Hamza Ali, 11              16:03    Minneapolis Washburn  
    8      8  Andrew Sell, 11            16:05    Minneapolis Washburn  
    9      9  Andrew Quirk, 12           16:12    Wayzata               
  10    10  Nicholas Shaleen, 11       16:13    Wayzata               
  11    11  Jack Manderscheid, 11      16:15    Edina                 
  12    12  Jonathan Shirley, 11       16:19    Edina                 
  13    13  Martin Donovan, 11         16:21    Minneapolis Washburn  
  14    14  Hunter Staack, 11          16:23    Hopkins               
  15    15  Sam Thomas, 11             16:23    Edina                 
  16    16  Seth Eliason, 10           16:26    Hopkins               
  17    17  Michael Mitchell, 10       16:26    Blake                 
  18    18  Matt Wilkinson, 10         16:27    Minnetonka            
  19    19  Alex Streitz, 12           16:33    Minneapolis Washburn  
  20    20  Garrett Williams, 11       16:33    Robbinsdale Cooper    
  21    21  Jack Prazich, 12           16:35    Wayzata               
  22    22  Sam Branson, 11            16:36    Hopkins               
  23    23  Jack Henschel, 11          16:41    Hopkins               
  24    24  Patrick Roos, 10           16:46    Edina                 
  25    25  Kyle Sweeney, 11           16:49    Robbinsdale Armstrong  
  26    26  Kevin Jeter, 11            16:56    Eden Prairie          
  27    27  Andrew Millan, 11          16:58    Wayzata               
  28    28  Tom Bissen, 12             17:03    Minnetonka            
  29    29  William Christensen, 12    17:04    Eden Prairie          
  30    30  Connor White, 12           17:06    Minneapolis Washburn  
  31    31  Noah Chestler, 11          17:12    Edina                 
  32    32  Nathan Derks, 12           17:15    Eden Prairie          
  33    33  Chris Covert, 12           17:20    Minneapolis Washburn  
  34    34  Mitchell Gardner, 12       17:21    Eden Prairie          
  35    35  Justin Brecheisen, 12      17:25    Robbinsdale Armstrong  
  36    36  Ben Kaufman, 12            17:25    Robbinsdale Armstrong  
  37    37  Brett Nelson, 12           17:26    Hopkins               
  38    38  Liam Schmelzle, 12         17:30    St Louis Park         
  39    39  Sam Elliott, 9             17:32    Edina                 
  40    40  Calvin Horst, 11           17:33    Minnetonka            
  41    41  Kyle Goldman, 12           17:34    Robbinsdale Cooper    
  42    42  Sean Hames, 12             17:36    Eden Prairie          
  43    43  Mason Kiffmeyer, 11        17:37    Minnetonka            
  44    44  Caleb Haugland, 8          17:39    Minneapolis Washburn  
  45    45  Tim Hill, 12               17:47    Robbinsdale Armstrong  
  46    46  Jacob Johnson, 12          17:49    Minnetonka            
  47    47  Gunnar Maples, 11          17:50    Minnetonka            
  48    48  Clayton Hubred, 11         17:53    Robbinsdale Armstrong  

   49    49  Andrew Kempf, 10           17:54    Robbinsdale Armstrong  
   50    50  Jacob Patterson, 12        17:56    Minneapolis South     
   51    51  Jon Cabak, 12              18:06    Robbinsdale Armstrong  
   52    xx  Conlan Olson, 11           18:08    Minneapolis Southwest  
   53    52  Alec McIhinny, 12          18:13    Minnetonka            
   54    53  Elijah Fourre, 11          18:16    Eden Prairie          
   55    54  Matthew DeJong, 11         18:16    Eden Prairie          
   56    55  Matthew Lynch, 11          18:17    Benilde-St Margaret's  
   57    56  Sam Olson, 12              18:20    St Louis Park         
   58    57  Jamison Schuh, 11          18:21    Benilde-St Margaret's  
   59    58  Thomas Mckinney, 9         18:27    Minneapolis South     
   60    59  Alex Ozark, 12             18:29    Robbinsdale Cooper    
   61    60  Jack Elias, 10             18:29    St Louis Park         
   62    61  Jackson Sokolowski, 10     18:29    St Louis Park         
   63    62  Michael Smith, 10          18:31    Blake                 
   64    xx  Jackson Roche, 12          18:33    Minneapolis Southwest  
   65    xx  Kyle Suek, 10              18:34    DeLaSalle             
   66    63  Max Owens, 9               18:35    Blake                 
   67    64  Kareem Elbakkal, 9         18:36    Blake                 
   68    65  Matt Paal, 11              18:41    Benilde-St Margaret's  
   69    66  Andrew Larson, 12          18:42    Blake                 
   70    67  Peter Vandersanden, 9      18:44    Minneapolis South     
   71    68  Tristian Evans-Fargione, 12    18:45    Minneapolis South     
   72    69  Dan Lennington, 12         18:51    Benilde-St Margaret's  
   73    70  John Boase, 10             18:56    Benilde-St Margaret's  
   74    71  Anders Nackerud, 10        19:02    St Louis Park         
   75    xx  Andrew Clifton, 11         19:02    Minneapolis Henry     
   76    72  Ethan Brown, 10            19:04    St Louis Park         
   77    73  Sam Kessler, 12            19:05    Robbinsdale Cooper    
   78    xx  John Degelau, 12           19:14    DeLaSalle             
   79    74  Nick Griebie, 12           19:19    Benilde-St Margaret's  
   80    75  Isaac Griffin-Wiesner, 11  19:36    Robbinsdale Cooper    
   81    76  Zach Dekko, 9              19:37    Blake                 
   82    77  Grayson LaCombe, 10        19:44    Minneapolis Roosevelt  
   83    78  James Libbey, 10           19:53    Benilde-St Margaret's  
   84    79  Robera Legese, 9           19:54    Minneapolis South     
   85    80  Sulayman Gibba, 11         19:58    Robbinsdale Cooper    
   86    81  Declan McGuire, 10         20:00    Minneapolis South     
   87    82  Kyle Everetts, 12          20:53    Minneapolis South     
   88    xx  Jonah Kester, 9            20:59    DeLaSalle             
   89    83  Keion Collins, 10          21:09    Minneapolis Roosevelt  
   90    84  Kyle De Jesus, 11          21:12    Robbinsdale Cooper    
   91    xx  Michael Timmerman, 12      21:13    DeLaSalle             
   92    85  Rene Bille, 10             22:08    Minneapolis Roosevelt  
   93    xx  Teagan Brogdon, 11         22:36    Minneapolis Henry     
   94    xx  Quinlon Brogdon, 8         22:37    Minneapolis Henry     
   95    86  Gavin Chovan-Spence, 12    22:43    Minneapolis Roosevelt  
   96    87  Colton Rossow, 9           27:00    Minneapolis Roosevelt 


